
8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3R SoEastBayElfhill AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3R SoEastBayElfhill

3

Velozo, Laurie

Amherst Regional Middle School

06:52 am

07:26 am

33:51

9.61 mi.

42

42

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:52 am 751 BAY RDSTART 1

6:52 am 783 Bay RdSTOP 1

6:53 am 817 Bay RoadSTOP 2

6:53 am Bay Rd @ Canterbury LaSTOP 2

6:54 am 982 BAY RDSTOP 2

6:54 am 1045 BAY RDSTOP 1

6:55 am 1050 Bay RdSTOP 1

6:55 am 1174 BAY RDSTOP 1

6:56 am 1 ELF HILL RD/4 Elf Hill RoadSTOP 1

6:57 am Corner Elf Hill & StagecoachSTOP 1

6:58 am 40 HULST RDSTOP 2

7:00 am Corner Elf Hill & StagecoachSTOP 2

7:01 am 1136 Bay RoadSTOP 1

7:04 am SO EAST @ SWALLOW FARMSSTOP 1

7:05 am 1350 So East StreetSTOP 1

7:06 am 1330 SO EAST STSTOP 1

7:06 am 1310 So East StreetSTOP 3

7:06 am SO EAST ST @ POTWINE LASTOP 1

7:07 am 1261 SO EAST STSTOP 1

7:07 am 1193 So East StrSTOP 1

7:08 am 1159 SO EAST STSTOP 1

7:08 am 1114 So East StSTOP 1

7:09 am SO EAST @ STATION RDSTOP 2

7:10 am 925 SO EAST STSTOP 1

7:11 am 831/820 SO EAST STSTOP 1

7:11 am 759 So East StreetSTOP 1

7:12 am SO EAST ST @ VALLEY VIEW DRSTOP 3

7:13 am 589 So East StreetSTOP 1

7:13 am 488-496 SO EAST STSTOP 4

7:20 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 28

7:26 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 14



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4R CntryCornChpleMddlePomery AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:4R CntryCornChpleMddlePomery

4

Greene, Paul

Amherst Regional Middle School

07:00 am

07:30 am

30:56

9.38 mi.

49

49

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:00 am RAMBLING @ AUTUMNSTART 8

7:00 am Country Corners @ RamblingSTOP 3

7:02 am 147 BAY RDSTOP 1

7:04 am 556 Bay RdSTOP 1

7:05 am Bay Road @ CHAPEL RDSTOP 1

7:05 am 29 CHAPEL RDSTOP 1

7:07 am 680/681 Bay Rd (Mechanic St)STOP 1

7:09 am MIDDLE ST @ SO ORCHARD DRSTOP 3

7:09 am 384 MIDDLE STREETSTOP 2

7:10 am 335 MIDDLE STREETSTOP 1

7:10 am 330 MIDDLE STSTOP 1

7:11 am 190 MIDDLE STSTOP 2

7:12 am FIRST DRIVEWAY ON POMEROYSTOP 1

7:13 am POMEROY LA @ CARRIAGE LANESTOP 4

7:14 am POMEROY LA @ COACH LASTOP 1

7:14 am 68 POMEROY LASTOP 1

7:15 am 34 Pomeroy LaneSTOP 14

7:17 am JEFFREY MANOR-WEST STSTOP 3

7:25 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 32

7:30 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 17



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 5R WPomryGlendlePondVwGrnwch AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:5R WPomryGlendlePondVwGrnwch

5

Reisner, Luke

Amherst Regional Middle School

06:54 am

07:25 am

31:00

7.24 mi.

61

61

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:54 am 326 W Pomeroy LaneSTART 2

6:55 am W Pomeroy @ Farmington /STOP 1

6:56 am 150 WEST POMEROY LANESTOP 1

6:56 am 116 WEST POMEROY LANESTOP 1

6:57 am 68 WEST POMEROY LANESTOP 2

6:59 am 31 Longmeadow DriveSTOP 1

6:59 am 8 GREENWICH RDSTOP 1

7:00 am 36 GREENWICH RDSTOP 1

7:00 am 49 Greenwich RoadSTOP 1

7:00 am 54 GREENWICH RDSTOP 2

7:01 am 65 Greenwich RoadSTOP 3

7:01 am FARMINGTON RD @ DEEPWOODS DRSTOP 7

7:02 am FARMINGTON @ LONGMEADOW / 85 Longmeadow DriveSTOP 4

7:03 am PONDVIEW DR @ BROOKSIDE CTSTOP 3

7:03 am PONDVIEW DR @ WESTERN LASTOP 3

7:04 am PONDVIEW DR @ ATWATER CISTOP 3

7:04 am 114/113 PONDVIEW DRIVESTOP 2

7:05 am PONDVIEW DR @ LANTERN LASTOP 1

7:06 am PONDVIEW DR @ FARMINGTON RDSTOP 1

7:06 am 73 Farmington RdSTOP 2

7:06 am 215 Glendale RoadSTOP 1

7:07 am 207 Glendale RoadSTOP 2

7:07 am GLENDALE RD @ TRACY CISTOP 6

7:08 am 134 Glendale RoadSTOP 1

7:08 am 105 Glendale RoadSTOP 1

7:09 am Glendale @ Tracy CiSTOP 7

7:10 am 27 Glendale RoadSTOP 1

7:19 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 43

7:25 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 18



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 6R LarkspurStationLindnRdge AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:6R LarkspurStationLindnRdge

6

Magrath, Adrian

Amherst Regional Middle School

07:11 am

07:34 am

23:16

5.98 mi.

32

32

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:11 am Linden Ridge @ Concord WaySTART 5

7:12 am LINDEN RIDGE RD @ HAWTHORN RDSTOP 4

7:12 am 12 HAWTHORN RDSTOP 2

7:13 am 680/677 STATION RDSTOP 4

7:14 am 600-610 STATION ROADSTOP 1

7:15 am 560 STATION ROADSTOP 1

7:15 am 526 STATION RD/525 Station RoadSTOP 1

7:16 am WILDFLOWER @ ALYSSUM DRSTOP 4

7:17 am Wildflower Dr @ INDIAN PIPE LASTOP 1

7:17 am WILDFLOWER DR @ TRILLIUM WASTOP 2

7:18 am WILDFLOWER DR @ LARKSPUR DRSTOP 1

7:18 am 79 LARKSPUR DRSTOP 2

7:20 am OLD BELCHERTOWN RD @ PALLEY VILLAGESTOP 4

7:29 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 22

7:34 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 10



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7R AmityNohoOrchardSnell AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7R AmityNohoOrchardSnell

7

Desmond, Katherine

Amherst Regional Middle School

07:05 am

07:27 am

21:58

4.32 mi.

46

46

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:05 am NORTHAMPTON RD@AMHERST MOTELSTART 1

7:05 am NORTHAMPTON RD @ HAWKINS MEADOWSSTOP 3

7:06 am SNELL ST @ MOODY FIELDSTOP 3

7:08 am Woodside Av & Hitchcock AvSTOP 1

7:09 am 30 ORCHARD STSTOP 1

7:09 am 23/22 Orchard StreetSTOP 1

7:10 am Northampton @ DanaSTOP 7

7:10 am NORTHAMPTON RD @ BLUE HILLS RDSTOP 1

7:11 am 260 NORTHAMPTON RDSTOP 1

7:13 am AMITY @ CHARLESSTOP 9

7:14 am Amity @ Blue HillsSTOP 6

7:15 am Amity @ DanaSTOP 3

7:15 am AMITY ST @ SO SUNSET AVSTOP 2

7:16 am LINCOLN @ AMITYSTOP 7

7:21 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 34

7:27 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 12



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 8R HarknssHtherstneAbinwood AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:8R HarknssHtherstneAbinwood

8

Silvers, Lynn

Amherst Regional Middle School

07:03 am

07:32 am

28:43

6.28 mi.

55

55

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:03 am 4 Harkness RdSTART 1

7:03 am 19 Harkness RdSTOP 1

7:05 am 55 HARKNESS RDSTOP 1

7:05 am 60 HARKNESS RD, PelSTOP 1

7:07 am Stony Hill @ Thistle LaSTOP 2

7:08 am Stony Hill @ Duxbury LaSTOP 4

7:08 am Stony Hill @ Hickory LaSTOP 4

7:09 am 195 Aubinwood RoadSTOP 2

7:10 am 108 AUBINWOOD ROADSTOP 2

7:10 am 78 AUBINWOOD ROADSTOP 2

7:11 am 316 ALPINE DRIVESTOP 4

7:11 am Echo Hill Rd @ Alpine Dr/299 ALPINE DRSTOP 3

7:12 am 209 ALPINE DRSTOP 1

7:12 am 156 ALPINE DRSTOP 2

7:13 am ALPINE DR @ HEATHERSTONE RDSTOP 4

7:13 am Heatherstone Rd @ Echo Hill Rd/88 HeatherstonSTOP 2

7:14 am Heatherstone @ AubinwoodSTOP 3

7:14 am 144 Heatherstone RoadSTOP 1

7:15 am 176-179 HEATHERSTONE RDSTOP 1

7:15 am HEATHERSTONE RD @ BIRCHCROFF LASTOP 2

7:15 am 219 HEATHERSTONE RDSTOP 1

7:16 am Corner Bridle Path & Heatherstone RdSTOP 2

7:17 am Chadwick Ct @ GatehouseSTOP 2

7:17 am Gatehouse Rd @ EMERSON CT LOWERSTOP 3

7:18 am 30 Gatehouse AptsSTOP 4

7:26 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 40

7:32 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 15



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 10R LogtwnRollingGrnStnyHill AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:10R LogtwnRollingGrnStnyHill

10 

Shular, Cindy

Amherst Regional Middle School

07:06 am

07:34 am

27:28

5.97 mi.

46

46

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:06 am STONY HILL RD @ BEDFORD CTSTART 2

7:07 am STONY HILL RD @ SUTTON CTSTOP 1

7:07 am Stony Hill @ FlintlockSTOP 1

7:07 am 80 Stony Hill RoadSTOP 1

7:08 am Stony Hill RoadSTOP 1

7:08 am STONY HILL RD @ MOSS LASTOP 3

7:09 am STONY HILL RD @ RED FOX LASTOP 1

7:09 am STONY HILL RD @ CRANBERRY LASTOP 1

7:10 am 72 HARKNESS RDSTOP 1

7:11 am Harkness Rd @ Dayton LaSTOP 4

7:12 am 130-138 Harkness Rd, PelSTOP 1

7:14 am 155 Logtown RoadSTOP 1

7:14 am Logtown Rd @ Dwight CiSTOP 5

7:15 am LOGTOWN RD @ EDGEHILL PLSTOP 2

7:18 am Rolling Green/41 Rolling Green DriveSTOP 3

7:19 am Top of Cul De SacSTOP 5

7:20 am 104 Rolling Green DriveSTOP 1

7:21 am Rolling Green DriveSTOP 4

7:22 am Near EntranceSTOP 7

7:24 am 106 Belchertown RoadSTOP 1

7:28 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 33

7:34 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 13



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 11R BlckbrryGrantwdChrrySherm AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:11R BlckbrryGrantwdChrrySherm

11

Noble, Donald

Amherst Regional Middle School

07:08 am

07:31 am

22:36

5.06 mi.

33

33

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:08 am 789 E PLEASANT STSTART 1

7:10 am BLACKBERRY LA @ GRANTWOOD DRSTOP 1

7:10 am BLACKBERRY LA @ SACCO DRSTOP 2

7:11 am 1 Tuckerman LaneSTOP 1

7:11 am 1- 5 Tuckerman LaneSTOP 8

7:12 am 45 KINGMAN ROADSTOP 1

7:13 am KINGMAN RD @ SACCO DRSTOP 2

7:13 am KINGMAN RD @ JASON CTSTOP 2

7:14 am 92 GRANTWOOD DRIVESTOP 1

7:16 am COLONIAL CT & GRANTWOOD DRSTOP 3

7:17 am CHERRY LANE @ WEAVER CISTOP 5

7:18 am CHERRY LANE @ EMILY LASTOP 3

7:19 am 7 EMILY LaSTOP 3

7:26 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 24

7:31 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 9



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 12R MarketHillHighpointNoEast AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:12R MarketHillHighpointNoEast

12

Narreau, Gary

Amherst Regional Middle School

07:00 am

07:28 am

28:01

8.80 mi.

32

32

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:00 am MARKET HILL RD@HENRY STSTART 1

7:01 am 150 MARKET HILL RDSTOP 2

7:02 am 294 MARKET HILL RDSTOP 2

7:03 am 525 MARKET HILL RoadSTOP 1

7:05 am 38 WEATHERWOOD RDSTOP 1

7:06 am HIGHPOINT DR @ OVERLOOK DRSTOP 4

7:07 am 115 HIGHPOINT DRSTOP 1

7:07 am 88 HIGHPOINT DRSTOP 1

7:08 am HIGHPOINT DR @ OVERLOOK DRSTOP 3

7:10 am 66 FLAT HILLS RDSTOP 1

7:11 am 40 Flat Hills RoadSTOP 2

7:12 am 307 Shutesbury RdSTOP 2

7:14 am 237 Shutesbury RoadSTOP 1

7:15 am 671 No East STSTOP 1

7:16 am 421 NO EASTSTOP 1

7:17 am NO EAST ST @ HEDGEROW LASTOP 8

7:23 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 25

7:28 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 7



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 13R LeverettTeawaddleHenry AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:13R LeverettTeawaddleHenry

13

Kalish, David

AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

07:06 am

07:32 am

26:02

8.55 mi.

36

36

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:06 am 95-99 Bridge StreetSTART 1

7:07 am 22-24 Leverett RoadSTOP 1

7:07 am 85-86 LEVERETT RDSTOP 2

7:07 am 105 Leverett RoadSTOP 1

7:08 am 150 Leverett RoadSTOP 1

7:09 am 305 Leverett RdSTOP 2

7:09 am 317 LEVERETT RDSTOP 2

7:10 am 329 Leverett RdSTOP 1

7:10 am 349 Leverett RoadSTOP 1

7:12 am 67 - 69 Teawaddle RdSTOP 2

7:12 am 79 TEAWADDLE HILL RDSTOP 2

7:14 am E LEVERETT RDSTOP 1

7:14 am 550 E Leverett RoadSTOP 1

7:16 am 270 East Leverett RdSTOP 2

7:17 am 170 East Leverett RoadSTOP 2

7:18 am 58 East Leverett RdSTOP 1

7:18 am Leverett Rd @ State St & Bridge @ E LeverettSTOP 2

7:21 am 389-429 Henry StSTOP 2

7:21 am 752-782 NO EAST (1st DRIVEWAY ON HENRY)STOP 6

7:24 am 369 Strong StreetSTOP 1

7:24 am 331 STRONG STSTOP 2

7:28 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolSTOP 9

7:32 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLDEST 10



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 14R StateMeadowNoPleasant AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:14R StateMeadowNoPleasant

14

Clark, Zachariah

Amherst Regional Middle School

07:12 am

07:34 am

21:30

4.92 mi.

38

38

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:12 am 12 SAND HILL RDSTART 2

7:13 am 72 SAND HILL RDSTOP 2

7:14 am 89 thru 103 State StSTOP 1

7:15 am 81 STATE STSTOP 1

7:15 am 64-75 STATE STSTOP 1

7:17 am NO PLEASANT ST @ FISHER STSTOP 2

7:18 am NO PLEASANT ST @ PUFFTON VILLAGE APTSSTOP 2

7:18 am NO VILLAGE @ NO PLEASANTSTOP 5

7:19 am NO PLEASANT ST @ PRESIDENTIAL APTSSTOP 1

7:20 am NO PLEASANT ST @ FAIRFIELD STSTOP 7

7:22 am 112 Eastman LaneSTOP 1

7:23 am E PLEASANT ST @ Olympia DrSTOP 13

7:29 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 26

7:34 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 12



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 15R TamarackStanleyColonial AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:15R TamarackStanleyColonial

15

Kackley, Lois

Amherst Regional Middle School

07:18 am

07:34 am

16:18

2.99 mi.

28

28

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:18 am Stanley St @ Tamarack DrSTART

7:18 am 2 TAMARACK DRSTOP 2

7:18 am Willow & Tamarack StSTOP 1

7:19 am 52-54 STANLEY STREETSTOP 1

7:19 am 10-24 STANLEY STSTOP 3

7:20 am 280 SO EAST STREETSTOP 1

7:21 am 268 SO EAST STSTOP 1

7:22 am Colonial Village West SideSTOP 11

7:23 am Colonial Village/ CenterSTOP 6

7:24 am Colonial Village East SideSTOP 2

7:29 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 22

7:34 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 6



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 17R DennisColumbiaWhippletree AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:17R DennisColumbiaWhippletree

17 TN

MAZUR, JON, 

Amherst Regional Middle School

07:11 am

07:33 am

22:06

4.84 mi.

37

37

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:11 am 613/612 So Pleasant StSTART

7:11 am 613 SO PLEASANT STSTOP 1

7:11 am 41 E Hadley RoadSTOP 1

7:12 am 17 Columbia DrSTOP 1

7:12 am COLUMBIA DR @ JUSTICE DRSTOP 2

7:13 am 62 Justice DriveSTOP 5

7:13 am 81 Justice DriveSTOP 3

7:14 am Columbia Dr @ Chesterfield DrSTOP 5

7:15 am 164 COLUMBIASTOP 2

7:16 am 170 Columbia DrivewaySTOP 1

7:16 am 11 HUNTERS HILL CISTOP 1

7:16 am HUNTERS HILL CIRCLE @ TRIMWOOD LASTOP 4

7:17 am 5 WHIPPLETREE LASTOP 2

7:18 am Wintergreen @ WhippletreeSTOP 3

7:19 am 286-296 E HADLEY RDSTOP 3

7:19 am 255 E Hadley RdSTOP 2

7:24 am MAIN ST @ CHURCHILL STSTOP 1

7:28 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 27

7:33 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 10



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 18R HollisterMillValleyBrook AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:18R HollisterMillValleyBrook

18 TN

GLUCKSMAN, WILLIAM

AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

07:16 am

07:33 am

17:11

3.60 mi.

45

45

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:16 am 277 new hollisterSTART

7:16 am New Hollister AptsSTOP 2

7:16 am MILL VALLEY -300 RANGESTOP 4

7:17 am 340 MILL VALLEY APTSSTOP 18

7:19 am MILL VALLEY -300 RANGESTOP 1

7:20 am The Brook, EntranceSTOP 19

7:22 am RIVERGLADE ENTRANCESTOP 1

7:29 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolSTOP 19

7:33 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLDEST 26



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 19R ShaysPotwineSoPleasant AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:19R ShaysPotwineSoPleasant

19 TN

VASSALLO, MICHAEL

AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

07:03 am

07:32 am

29:19

8.03 mi.

62

62

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:03 am 5 & 28 Shays StreetSTART 3

7:04 am Shays @ WentworthSTOP 1

7:05 am 257 Shays StreetSTOP 1

7:05 am 333 SHAYS STSTOP 1

7:06 am 375 SHAYS STSTOP 1

7:07 am 323 Potwine laneSTOP 1

7:08 am 315 POTWINE LASTOP 1

7:10 am POTWINE LA @ WEST STSTOP 2

7:11 am WEST ST @ LONGMEADOW DRSTOP 10

7:11 am 646 West StreetSTOP 3

7:12 am 631 WEST STSTOP 3

7:13 am 500 WEST STSTOP 2

7:13 am 410 West StSTOP 2

7:14 am West St @ Entr Mt Holyoke DrivesSTOP 3

7:15 am MT HOLYOKE DR @ SO MT HOLYOKE DRSTOP 2

7:15 am 73 SO MT HOLYOKE DRIVESTOP 1

7:16 am 36 Mt Holyoke DriveSTOP 5

7:17 am 85 Mt Holyoke Drive/87 Mount Holyoke DriveSTOP 1

7:18 am 82 Mt Holyoke DriveSTOP 1

7:20 am 152 West StSTOP 3

7:21 am 106 WEST STSTOP 2

7:22 am Jeffrey La @ So Pleasant StSTOP 5

7:22 am Hillcrest Pl @ So Pleasant StSTOP 2

7:23 am Memorial Dr @ So Pleasant StSTOP 4

7:24 am 227 So Pleasant StreetSTOP 2

7:28 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolSTOP 21

7:32 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLDEST 41



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 20R WoodlotHopBrookKestrel AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:20R WoodlotHopBrookKestrel

20 TN

SIBLEY, RANDY

AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

07:13 am

07:33 am

20:10

4.90 mi.

39

39

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:13 am OLD FARM RD@PINE GROVESTART 7

7:14 am WILDFLOWER DR @ SUMMERFIELD RDSTOP 8

7:14 am Wildflower & TanglewoodSTOP 2

7:15 am 158 Wildflower DriveSTOP 1

7:16 am WILDFLOWER DR @ TEABERRY LASTOP 2

7:16 am 26 TEABERRY LANESTOP 1

7:17 am TEABERRY LA @ WOODLOT RDSTOP 3

7:17 am 58 Woodlot RoadSTOP 1

7:18 am 37-34 WOODLOT ROADSTOP 3

7:18 am 14-19 Woodlot RdSTOP 1

7:19 am WOODLOT RD @ OLD FARM RDSTOP 1

7:20 am 40-46 HOP BROOK RDSTOP 3

7:21 am 35 HOP BROOK RDSTOP 1

7:21 am HOP BROOK RD @ KESTREL LASTOP 2

7:22 am 17 Kestrel LaneSTOP 2

7:23 am OLD FARM & CROSSBROOK RDSTOP 1

7:30 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolSTOP 12

7:33 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLDEST 27



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 21R SouthpointBoulders AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:21R SouthpointBoulders

21 TN

SCOTT, DANIEL

AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

07:16 am

07:33 am

16:41

3.80 mi.

36

36

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:16 am 8 SOUTHPOINT APTS/9 Southpoint DriveSTART

7:16 am 1ST SPEED BUMPSTOP 7

7:17 am 2ND SPEED BUMPSTOP 9

7:19 am 3RD SPEED BUMPSTOP 4

7:20 am 127 The Boulders AptsSTOP 5

7:22 am 151/149 THE BOULDERS APTSSTOP 11

7:30 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolSTOP 8

7:33 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLDEST 28



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 22R MontagueSummerMeadowPine AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:22R MontagueSummerMeadowPine

22 TN

WHITE, THOMAS

Amherst Regional Middle School

07:02 am

07:30 am

28:18

6.88 mi.

42

42

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:02 am RIVERSIDE PARK APTS@BROOKS PARKING LOTSTART 7

7:02 am 64 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 1

7:03 am MONTAGUE RD @ COWLS RDSTOP 1

7:03 am 164 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 3

7:06 am 410 Old Montague RoadSTOP 1

7:07 am 350 Montague RoadSTOP 1

7:07 am 340 Montague RdSTOP 2

7:07 am 306 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 1

7:09 am PULPIT CO-OP WEST ENTSTOP 5

7:10 am 83-93 MILL STREETSTOP 3

7:10 am 180 SUMMER STREETSTOP 2

7:12 am Summer St (First Driveway)STOP 2

7:13 am 64 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 1

7:14 am PINE ST @ HARRIS STSTOP 3

7:15 am 137 PINE STSTOP 1

7:15 am PINE HOLLOW APTSSTOP 2

7:16 am 235,241,255 PINE STSTOP 4

7:17 am 329 PINE STSTOP 2

7:24 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 32

7:30 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 10



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 23R HitchingRollngRidgeHarlow AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:23R HitchingRollngRidgeHarlow

23 TN

CROUSE, PETER

Amherst Regional Middle School

07:02 am

07:33 am

30:55

6.50 mi.

80

80

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:02 am 763 East Pleasant StSTART 1

7:02 am 888 E PLEASANT STSTOP 1

7:03 am 965 E PLEASANT STSTOP 1

7:03 am East Pleasant @ OwenSTOP 4

7:04 am 993 East Pleasant StreetSTOP 1

7:07 am Morgan Ci @ Hitching PostSTOP 2

7:08 am Pine @ RosemarySTOP 4

7:09 am East Pleasant @ OwenSTOP 7

7:09 am 948 E Pleasant StSTOP 2

7:10 am 888 E PLEASANT STSTOP 2

7:11 am ROLLING RIDGE RD @ TEAWADDLE LASTOP 1

7:12 am ROLLING RIDGE RD @ OAKWOOD CIRSTOP 2

7:13 am OAKWOOD CIR @ ROLLING RIDGE RDSTOP 1

7:14 am ROLLING RIDGE RD @ NELSON CIRSTOP 2

7:15 am 19 HARLOW DRIVESTOP 1

7:16 am HARLOW @ FROSTSTOP 10

7:18 am VAN METER @ FROSTSTOP 3

7:18 am 35 VAN METER DRSTOP 1

7:20 am E PLEASANT ST @ VILLAGE PARKSTOP 34

7:26 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 45

7:33 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 35



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 25R MontaguePelhamWPelham AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:25R MontaguePelhamWPelham

25 KUZ

Heinemann, Joshua

Amherst Regional Middle School

06:50 am

07:34 am

43:50

16.04 mi.

41

41

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:50 am Lakeview Rd @ Old Wendell Rd @ Jennison RdSTART 1

6:50 am Lake View Rd @ Shore DriveSTOP 3

6:51 am Merrill Dr and Lakeview RdSTOP 1

6:52 am Lakeview Dr & Farrar Dr EntSTOP 2

6:53 am 379 NO LEVERETT RDSTOP 1

6:55 am Skerry Rd @ No Leverett RdSTOP 1

6:55 am 270 NO LEVERETT RDSTOP 1

6:58 am 98 DUDLEYVILLE RDSTOP 1

6:59 am 169 Dudleyville RoadSTOP 1

7:00 am 169 DUDLEYVILLE RDSTOP 2

7:00 am 575 Montague RoadSTOP 1

7:00 am 503 Montague RoadSTOP 3

7:01 am 481 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 1

7:02 am 437 Montague RoadSTOP 1

7:02 am 394 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 1

7:03 am 380 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 2

7:03 am 375 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 1

7:03 am 370 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 1

7:04 am 359/361 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 2

7:04 am MONTAGUE RD @ WEST CARVER RDSTOP 1

7:05 am 226 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 1

7:05 am 216 Montague RoadSTOP 1

7:06 am 194 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 1

7:07 am 54/38 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 1

7:09 am 48 WEST PELHAM RDSTOP 1

7:09 am 53 W Pelham RdSTOP 2

7:10 am 73 W Pelham RdSTOP 1

7:10 am 102 West Pelham RoadSTOP 1

7:12 am 233/202 West Pelham RdSTOP 1

7:12 am W Pelham @ LeonardSTOP 3

7:28 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 25

7:34 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 16



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 26R ShutesburyMontagueDepot AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:26R ShutesburyMontagueDepot

26 KUZ

Peramba, Chester

AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

06:46 am

07:21 am

35:01

14.69 mi.

32

32

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:46 am LONG PLAIN RD@JACKSON HILL RDSTART 1

6:47 am 462/456/456B Long Plain RdSTOP 1

6:47 am 438/436 LONG PLAIN RDSTOP 2

6:48 am 430 Long Plain RoadSTOP 2

6:48 am 417 Long Plain Road/420 Long Plain RdSTOP 1

6:50 am 316 Long Plain rd/318 Long Plain RdSTOP 1

6:56 am 74 AMHERST RDSTOP 1

6:56 am 60  Amherst RdSTOP 1

6:59 am Depot @ Long Hill @ Amherst/98 DEPOT RDSTOP 6

7:00 am 121 Depot RdSTOP 1

7:01 am SHUTESBURY RD @ MEADOW RDSTOP 1

7:02 am 93 Shutesbury RoadSTOP 3

7:03 am 118 Shutesbury RdSTOP 2

7:05 am 3 Still Corner RoadSTOP 1

7:05 am JANUARY HILLS RD @ ROUND HILL RDSTOP 3

7:06 am 74/75 January Hills RdSTOP 1

7:07 am JANUARY HILLS RD @ HIDDEN MEADOWSTOP 3

7:09 am 463 FLAT HILLS RDSTOP 1

7:18 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolSTOP 9

7:21 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLDEST 23



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 27R WPelhamLeverettPrattCorne AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:27R WPelhamLeverettPrattCorne

27 KUZ

Engley, Ann

AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

06:49 am

07:31 am

42:32

18.12 mi.

24

24

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:49 am 259/257 MONTAGUE RDSTART 1

6:50 am 231 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 1

6:58 am Shutesbury@Old MountainSTOP 1

6:59 am Shutesbury Rd & Number Six RdSTOP 4

7:06 am 218 PELHAM HILL RDSTOP 2

7:07 am 339 PELHAM HILL RDSTOP 1

7:07 am 366 Pelham Hill RoadSTOP 1

7:08 am 7 Baker Road/38 BAKER RDSTOP 3

7:10 am 79 BAKER RD/77 Baker RoadSTOP 1

7:11 am 167 BAKER RDSTOP 3

7:14 am 508/505 W Pelham RdSTOP 1

7:14 am 553/552 WEST PELHAM RDSTOP 1

7:15 am 579 WEST PELHAM RDSTOP 1

7:16 am 155/154 Buffam RdSTOP 3

7:28 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolSTOP 6

7:31 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLDEST 18



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 28R NLeverettCaveHillLongPlai AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:28R NLeverettCaveHillLongPlai

28 KUZ

Davis, Matthew

AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

06:53 am

07:33 am

40:00

15.92 mi.

40

40

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:53 am Bus Turn AroundSTART 2

6:54 am Chestnut Hill @ No LeverettSTOP 3

6:54 am 102 NO LEVERETT RDSTOP 1

6:56 am NO LEVERETT @ RICHARDSONSTOP 2

6:56 am 184 No Leverett RoadSTOP 1

6:57 am 218/220 NO LEVERETT RDSTOP 1

6:58 am CO-OP BUS STOPSTOP 2

7:02 am 150 Cave HillSTOP 1

7:04 am 71 CAVE HILL RD/73 Cave Hill RoadSTOP 1

7:06 am Montague Rd & Cave Hill RdSTOP 1

7:07 am 146/142 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 2

7:07 am 131 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 1

7:08 am 72 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 1

7:09 am 30/31 MONTAGUE RDSTOP 2

7:12 am 49/47/45/43 DEPOT RDSTOP 1

7:13 am 45 Depot Rd/38 Depot RoadSTOP 1

7:13 am 43 Depot RdSTOP 1

7:14 am 11 DEPOT RD/10 Depot RoadSTOP 1

7:15 am 110 LONG PLAIN RDSTOP 1

7:16 am 73 LONG PLAIN RDSTOP 3

7:17 am LONG PLAIN RD @ JUGGLER MEADOW RDSTOP 4

7:17 am 52 LONG PLAIN RDSTOP 2

7:17 am 42 Long Plain Rd/41 Long Plain RoadSTOP 1

7:18 am LONG PLAIN RD @ TWO MILE RDSTOP 3

7:19 am 2 Long Plain Rd/562 Montague RdSTOP 1

7:30 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolSTOP 12

7:33 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLDEST 28



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 29R LocksPndWendellPrattCrner AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:29R LocksPndWendellPrattCrner

29 KUZ

Fifield Marcus, 

Amherst Regional Middle School

06:36 am

07:23 am

47:46

15.20 mi.

50

50

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:36 am 640 WENDELL RDSTART 1

6:36 am 640 Wendell RoadSTOP 1

6:36 am 652 WENDELL RDSTOP 1

6:41 am Locks Pond Rd @ Lake Drive Entr/322 Locks PonSTOP 2

6:41 am LOCKS POND RD @ STEBBINS ROWSTOP 1

6:42 am Locks Pond Rd @ Great Pines RdSTOP 9

6:45 am 63 Locks Pond RoadSTOP 1

6:45 am LOCKS POND RD @ OLD ORCHARD DRSTOP 1

6:45 am 49 Locks Pond RoadSTOP 1

6:46 am 12 LOCKS POND RDSTOP 1

6:46 am Old Wendell Rd & Wendell RdSTOP 3

6:47 am 423 WENDELL RDSTOP 1

6:47 am 483 WENDELL ROADSTOP 1

6:48 am 319 Wendell RoadSTOP 1

6:48 am 309 Wendell RoadSTOP 2

6:49 am 315/307 Wendell RdSTOP 1

6:49 am 296 Wendell RoadSTOP 2

6:50 am 199/197 WENDELL RD/212 Wendell RoadSTOP 1

6:51 am 168 WENDELL RDSTOP 2

6:51 am 184/137 WENDELL ROADSTOP 1

6:52 am 55 WENDELL RDSTOP 1

6:53 am 24 WENDELL RDSTOP 1

6:53 am 7 WENDELL RD/24 Wendell RoadSTOP 1

6:53 am 10 WENDELL RDSTOP 1

6:54 am 29 Leverett RoadSTOP 2

6:55 am 60/50 LEVERETT RDSTOP 1

6:56 am 94/113 LEVERETT RDSTOP 1

6:58 am 56/65 Pratt Corner RdSTOP 1

6:59 am 86 PRATT CORNER RDSTOP 1

7:00 am 206/230 PRATT CORNER RDSTOP 1

7:01 am 220 PRATT CORNER RDSTOP 1

7:03 am 422 PRATT CORNER RDSTOP 1

7:04 am 505 PRATT CORNER RDSTOP 3

7:18 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 32

7:23 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolDEST 18



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 35R SandHillCooleyvilePrescot AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:35R SandHillCooleyvilePrescot

35 KUZ VAN

Rubin, Jeffrey

AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

07:04 am

07:29 am

25:32

9.95 mi.

8

8

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:04 am 7 Town Farm RoadSTART

7:04 am 7 TOWN FARM RDSTOP 1

7:04 am 89 COOLEYVILLE RD/86 Cooleyville RoadSTOP 2

7:04 am 67 Cooleyville RoadSTOP 1

7:05 am 60 COOLEYVILLE RDSTOP 1

7:05 am 34 COOLEYVILLE RDSTOP 1

7:05 am 11 Cooleyville RdSTOP 2

7:26 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolSTOP 2

7:29 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLDEST 6



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 37R Pelham Amhest Rd rte 202 AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:37R Pelham Amhest Rd rte 202

37 PEL

King, Frederick

AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

06:42 am

07:21 am

39:11

16.70 mi.

25

25

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:42 am AMHERST RD @ BRAY CTSTART 2

6:44 am AMHERST RD @ NO VALLEY RDSTOP 1

6:45 am 315 AMHERST ROADSTOP 1

6:46 am 8 SHUTESBURY RDSTOP 1

6:47 am 12 Shutesbury RoadSTOP 1

6:49 am 296/298 Daniel Shays HighwaySTOP 1

6:54 am 17 Daniel Shays HighwaySTOP 1

6:56 am 191 PACKARDVILLE RDSTOP 1

7:01 am Gulf Rd & Packardville RdSTOP 1

7:02 am 71 Enfield RdSTOP 1

7:03 am Enfield Rd @ Butter Hill RdSTOP 2

7:04 am 106 AMHERST RDSTOP 1

7:05 am Amherst Rd & Country LaSTOP 1

7:05 am AMHERST RD @ ARNOLD RDSTOP 1

7:06 am 46 Arnold Rd/47 Arnold RoadSTOP 1

7:10 am 59 Amherst RdSTOP 1

7:10 am Amherst @ CadwellSTOP 3

7:11 am Amherst Rd & So Valley RdSTOP 3

7:13 am 323-329 PELHAM ROADSTOP 1

7:18 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolSTOP 8

7:21 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLDEST 17



8/17/2017 9:08:17 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 38R BuffamNoVallyJenksPelRd AMHERST MS/HS AM

Amherst-Pelham Regional School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:38R BuffamNoVallyJenksPelRd

38 PEL

Szydziak, Richard

AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

07:02 am

07:30 am

27:37

8.33 mi.

35

35

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:02 am 43-42 BOYDEN ROAD/44 BOYDEN RDSTART 2

7:04 am 10-12 BOYDEN RDSTOP 2

7:05 am 108 Buffam RoadSTOP 2

7:06 am 78 Buffam RoadSTOP 1

7:06 am 55 BUFFAM ROADSTOP 1

7:07 am 51 BUFFAM RDSTOP 2

7:10 am 185 No Valley RoadSTOP 1

7:11 am 185/172 NO VALLEY RDSTOP 1

7:13 am 124 No Valley RoadSTOP 1

7:16 am 33 Amherst RdSTOP 2

7:17 am Amherst Town Line/377 Pelham RoadSTOP 1

7:17 am 315 Pelham RoadSTOP 1

7:18 am 15 Jenks StSTOP 1

7:18 am 39 Jenks StreetSTOP 1

7:19 am 41 JENKS ST/43 Jenks StreetSTOP 2

7:19 am 39 Jenks StreetSTOP 2

7:21 am PELHAM RD @ BAYBERRY LASTOP 2

7:21 am Pelham Rd @ Ward StSTOP 1

7:22 am PELHAM RD @ POET'S CORNERSTOP 5

7:22 am 41 Pelham RoadSTOP 2

7:23 am 820 Main StreetSTOP 2

7:27 am Amherst Regional Middle SchoolSTOP 11

7:30 am AMHERST REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLDEST 24


